Flexible Battery Kits for Easy Battery
Bank Assembly
When assembling a large number of batteries, cutting,
lugging battery links to the proper sizes is a time consuming
job that may substantially slow-down deployment. E24 offer
pre-assembled kits of battery links to fit different
applications.
P342E

DCFUSE-80 4
Kit Content:
Ordering Information
BLINK-24  Battery Links Kit for 2 Batteries with 100A DC Fuse
BLINK-48  Battery Links Kit for 4 Batteries with 100A DC Fuse
BLINK-48LI  Battery Links Kit for 1 Rackmount Lithium-Iron Battery Module
BLINK-240  Battery Links Kit for 20 Batteries with 80A (DC Fuse 22 x58)
BLINK-480  Battery Links Kit for 40 Batteries with 80A (DC Fuse 22x58)
Ref Number  Description
®
© eSolar™, eSolar-Hybrid™, eAgri™, eParking™, eHome™, eVilla™, eBusiness™, eBuilding™, eFactory™, eVillage™,eGrid™,eTelecom™ are
protected trade marks. E24® is a registered trademark and tradename. All Rights Reserved.